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Liguor Licence Licence Suburb LGA CIubGRANTS Ref Date of Grant Recipient Purpose Category LC Cash Cat In-Kind Total Associated Cash Cat In-Kind Total Total Cash Grant Grant
Number Name Year # Submisslon Recommended 1 Cat1l Category with Club 2 Cat2 Category i Status  Line
1 2 Status

UQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2021 2325 10/09/2021, Camp Breakaway 33286918996 Al - Fam CAT 1 No $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000,00 Assessed Assessed
Th ETTY Coast 12:24:30 Sup?arUEmergency or Low
Entrance Caost Accommadation

LIQC3002361B8 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2021 2325 10/09/2021, Camp Breakaway 33386918996 Al - Family CAT1 No %2,000.00 $0,00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000 00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 12:24:30 Support/Emergency ar Low
Entrance Cost Accommodation

LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/D8/2021 2325 10/09/2021, Central Coast Kids 12268060723 Cl - Early Childhood CAT1 No $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 500000 Assessed Asses
The JETTY Coast 12:24:30 In Need Health/Child and Famity 8 g % i
Entrance Services

LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2021 2325 10/09/2021, Coast Community 53232116055 C2 - Community CAT1 Yes $6.602,67 $0.00 $6,602.67 6.602,67 0.00 6.602.67 As: d A
The JETTY Coast 12:24:30 Care Nursmngherapy/Mental $ B : sesse ssessed
Entrance Health Services

LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2021 2325 10/09/2021, Inlife Tuming Point 15921239978 Al - Family CAT 1 No $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 5.000.00 As: d As: d

gege JETTY Coast 12:24:30 (House of Praise) Support/Emergency or Low 0 6 g e Sesse

Entrance Cost Accommodation

LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2021 2325 10/09/2021, Lutana Childrens 69000165202 A4 - A%Ed. Disability or CAT1 No $4,900.00 50.00 $4,900.00 $4,900.00 $0.00 $4,900.00 Assessed Assessed

e JETTY Coast 12:24:30 Services Youth Services

Entrance

LIQC300236188 Dlggers LONG Central 31/08/2021 2325 10/09/2021, Rotary of Gosford 80989548662 A4 - Aged, Disabillty or CAT 1 Yes $6,008.75 §0.00 $6,008.75 $6,008.75 $0.00 §6,008.75 Assessed Assessed
The Coast 12:24:30 North Youth Services
Entrance

LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2021 2325 10/09/2021, Shoebox Revolution 13361881300 D3 - Community CAT1 No $3,000.00 $0.00 $3.000.00 $3,000.00 $0.00 $3,000.00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 12:24:30 Enterprises
Entrance

LiQC300236188 Dlggers LONG Central  31/08/2021 2325 10/09/2021, St Vincent de Paui 46472591335 Al - Famity CAT 1 No $9,000.00 $0.00 $9.000.00 $9,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 12:24:30 5uppurtlEmergency or Low
Entrance Cost Accommodation

LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2021 2325 10/09/2021, The Entrance 14379862424 Bl- Ne/\?hbourhood CAT 1 No $3,974,25 $0,00 $3,974.25 $3,974 25 $0.00 $3,974.25 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 12:24:30 Neighbourhood CentrefYouth Drop in
Entrance Centre Activities

LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2021 2325 10/09/2021, Toukley Adult Day Ad - A%ed, Disability or CAT 1 No 50.00 $460.00 $460.00 $0.00 $460.00 $460,00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Caast 12:24:30 Care Youth Services
Entrance

LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2021 2325 10/09/2021. WAGS - Working 58459163597 €2 - Communi CAT1 Yes $3.000.00 $0.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $0.00 $3.000.00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 12:24:30 Age Group Support Nursmg/‘l’herapY/Mental
Entrance Health Services

LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2021 2325 10/09/2021, Wyong Stroke 568459163597 C2 - Community CAT 1 No $3.000.00 $0.00 $3,000,00 $3,000.00 $0.00 $3.000.00 Assessed Assesced
1E'he JETTY Coast 12:24:30 Group uursllngm\enﬂwﬂlenlal

ntrance ealth Senvi

Dann 1 ~F2



Liquor Licence
Number

Licence
Name

Suburb

ClubGRANTS
Year

Ref
#

Date of
Submission

Grant Recipient

Purpose

In-Kind Total Associated

Category LC
Cat1l Category with Club
1

Cash Cat
Recommended 1

Cash Cat
2

In-Kind
Cat2

Total
Category
2

Total Cash

Total In-
Kind

Grant
Status

Grant
Line
Status

LIQC300236188

uQC300236188

LIQC300236188

L1QC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

UQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LiQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

L10C300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance

Diggers
]
Entrance

Diggers
The
Entrance

Dlggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
e
Entrance
Diggers
Thge
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance

Diggers
me.
Entrance

Diggers

Entrance

Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
e
Entrance

Diggers

Entrance

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY
LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY
LONG
JETTY
LONG
JETTY
LONG
JETTY
LONG
JETTY
LONG
JETTY
LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Centrat
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast.

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

31/08/2021

31/08/2021

31/08/2021

31/08/2021

31/08/2021

31/08/2021

31/08/2021

31/D8/2021

31/08/2021

31/08/2021

31/08/2021

31/08/2021

31/08/2021

31/08/2021

31/08/2021

31/08/2021

31/08/2021

31/08/2021

31/0B/2021

31/08/2021

31/08/2021

31/08/2021

31/08/2021

2325

2325

2325

2325

2325

2325

2325

2325

2325

2325

2325

2325

2325

2325

2325

2325

2325

2325

2325

2325

2325

2325

2325

10/09/2021,
12:24:30
10/09/2021,
12:24;30
10/09/2021,
:24:30
10/09/2021,
12:24:30
10/08/2021,
12:24:30
10/09/2021,
12:24;30
10/09/2021,
12:24:31
10/09/2021,
12:24:30
10/09/2021,
12:24:30
10/09/2021,
12:24:30
10/0972021,
12:24:30
10/09/2021,
12:24:30
10/09/2021,
12:24:30
10/09/2021,
12:24:30
10/09/2021,
12:24:30
10/09/2021,
12:24:30
10/09/2021,
12:24:30
10/0972021,
12:24:30
10/09/2021,
12:24:30
10/09/2021,
12:24:30
10/09/2021,
12:24:30
10/09/2021,
12:24:30

10/09/2021,
12:24:30

Yarran Early
Intervention

17th Battallon

Avoca Beach Probus

Bateau B?r
Dolbghins ethall
(=]

Berkeley Vale
Probus

Central Coast
Cricket Assoclation

Central Coast
Hockey

T
u ague
Referbes
Assoclation

Central Coast
Veterans Cricket
Association

Diggers Mens
Bowling Club

Everyday Ability
FAC

Killamey Vale AFL
Klllamey Vale Public
School

Star 104.5

The Entrance Junior
Cricket Club

The Entrance Long
Jetty Legacy

The Entrance Long
Jetty RSL

The Entrance Long
Jetty War Widaws

The Entrance
Probus

The Entrance Swim
Club

Liggerah Lakes
inner Wheel

Tuggerah Lakes
Pistol Club

2BB144589869

91623207160

61015119391

59312571012

877378453135

73001038400

46954426407

11822584936

66101607676

47617916631

24083075914

33781979320

24083075914

30219544336

65827499125

C1 - Early Childhood
Health/Child and Family
Services

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

A - Sport

D+ Community Activities

&= Sport

A - Sport

A« Sport

A - Sport

A « Sport

D - Community Activities

B - Education

A - Sport

B - Education

G - Lacal Communities

A - Sport

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

D - Community Actlvities

A - Sport

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

CAT 1 No $8,500.00 $0.00 $B.500.00

CAT 2 No $0.00
CAT 2 No $0.00
CAT 2 No $2,000.00
CAT 2 No $0.00
CAT 2 No $5,000,00
CAT 2 No $0.00
CAT 2 No $4.000,00
CAT 2 No %3,000.00
CAT2 Yes $87,837.00
CAT 2 Na $0.00
CAT 2 No $0.00
CAT 2 No $3,000,00
CAT 2 No $0.00
CAT 2 No $1,000.00
CAT 2 No $1,500.00
CAT 2 No $0.00
CAT 2 No $0.00
CAT 2 No $0.00
CAT 2 No $0.00
CAT 2 No $500.00
CAT 2 No $0.00
CAT 2 No $0.00

Dono 7 nf3

$420.00

$700.00

$0.00

$560,00

$2.100,00

$280.00

$3.360.00

$2,100.00

$280.00

$700.00

$420.00

$0.00

$280.00

$0.00

$0.00

$300.00

$3,805.23

$200,00

$560.00

$560.00

$400.00

$700.00

$420.00

$700.00

$2,000.00

$560,00

$7,100.00

$280.00

$7,360.00

$5,100,00

$88,117,00

$700,00

$420.00

$3,000,00

$280.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$300.00

$3,805.23

$200.00

$560.00

$1,060.00

$400.00

$700.00

$8,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,000.00

$0.00

$5,000.00

$0.00

$4,000.00

$3,000,00

$87,837.00

$0,00

$0.00

$3,000,00

$0.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

5500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$420.00

$700.00

$0.00

$560.00

$2,100.00

$280.00

$3.360.00

$2,100.00

$280.00

$700.00

$420.00

$0,00

$280,00

%0.00

$0.00

$300.00

$3,805.23

$200.00

$560.00

$560.00

$400.00

$700.00

$8,500.00

$420.00

$700.00

$2,000.00

$560.00

$7.100.00

$280.00

$7,360.00

$5,100.00

$68,117.00

$700.00

$420.00

$3,000.00

$280.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$300.00

$3,805.23

$200.00

$560.00

$1,060.00

$700.00

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessad

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Asgsessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed



Liquor Licence Licence Suburb CIubGRANTS Ref Date of Grant Recipient Purpose Category LC Cash Cat In-Kind Total Associated Cash Cat In-Kind Total Total Cash Total In- Grant Grant
# 2

Number Name Year Submission Recommended 1 Cat 1l Category with Club Cat 2 Categnr¥ Kin Status Line
1 Status
LIQC300236188 Dlggers LONG Central 31/D8/2021 2325 10/09/2021, Wollongong Wolves 79147711779 A - Sport CAT 2 No $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Caast 12:24:30 Football Club
Entrance
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2021 2325 10/09/2021, Wyon? District 31988244547 A - Sport CAT 2 No $250.00 $0.00 $250,00 5250,00 $0.00 $250.00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 12:24:30 Netball
Entrance
LIQC300236188 Diggers  LONG Central  31/08/2021 2325 10/09/2021, Wyong State 63870374867 D - Community Actlvities CAT2 No $0.00  $420.00 $420.00 $0.00  $420.00 $420.00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 12:24:30 Emergency
Entrance Services
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2021 2325 10/09/2021, Wyong Stroke 58459163597 C - Health CAT 2 No $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 12:24:30 Group

Entrance
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