## **Actual ClubGRANTS Details**

## **Submitted Parameters**

Name	Value
Year Ended	31 Aug 2021
Sort By	Liquor Licence Number (asc), Category (asc), Grant Recipient (asc)
Report Run Date And Time	31 Aug 2023, 1:38:49 pm (Australia/Sydney)
Username	brittona@diggersattheentrance,com.au

## Report Data

Liquor Licence Number	Licence Name	Suburb	LGA	ClubGRANTS Year		Date of Submission	Grant Recipient	ABN	Purpose	Category	LC Recommended	Cash Cat 1	n-Kind Cat 1	Total Associated Category with Club	Cash Cat 2	In-Kind Cat 2	Total Total Cash Category 2	Total In- Kind	Total G Si	tatus	Grant Line Status
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Camp Breakaway	33386918996	A1 - Family Support/Emergency or Low Cost Accommodation	CAT 1	No	\$1,000.00	\$0,00	\$1,000,00			\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000,00 A	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Camp Breakaway	33386918996	A1 - Family Support/Emergency or Low Cost Accommodation	CAT 1	No	\$2,000.00	\$0,00	\$2,000.00			\$2,000.00	\$0,00	\$2,000.00 A	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Central Coast Kids in Need	12268060723	C1 - Early Childhood Health/Child and Family Services	CAT 1	No	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00			\$5,000,00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00 A	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Coast Community Care	53232116055	C2 - Community Nursing/Therapy/Mental Health Services	CAT 1	Yes	\$6,602,67	\$0,00	\$6,602,67			\$6,602,67	\$0,00	\$6,602,67 A	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Inlife Turning Point (House of Praise)	15921239978	A1 - Family Support/Emergency or Low Cost Accommodation	CAT 1	No	\$5,000,00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00			\$5,000,00	\$0,00	\$5.000.00 A	ssessed	Assesse
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Lutana Childrens Services	69000165202	A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services	CAT 1	No	\$4,900.00	\$0.00	\$4,900.00			\$4,900.00	\$0.00	\$4,900.00 A	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Rotary of Gosford North	80989548662	A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services	CAT 1	Yes	\$6,008.75	\$0.00	\$6,008.75			\$6,008.75	\$0.00	\$6,008.75 A	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Shoebox Revolution	13361881300	D3 - Community Enterprises	CAT 1	No	\$3,000.00	\$0_00	\$3,000.00			\$3,000.00	\$0,00	\$3,000.00 A	ssessed	Assesser
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	St Vincent de Paul	46472591335	A1 - Family Support/Emergency or Low Cost Accommodation	CAT 1	No	\$9,000.00	\$0.00	\$9,000.00			\$9,000.00	\$0,00	\$9,000.00 A	ssessed	Assesser
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	The Entrance Neighbourhood Centre	14379862424	B1 - Neighbourhood Centre/Youth Drop in Activities	CAT 1	No	\$3,974,25	\$0,00	\$3,974,25			\$3,974,25	\$0.00	\$3,974.25 A	ssessed	Assesser
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Toukley Adult Day Care		A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services	CAT 1	No	\$0.00	\$460,00	\$460.00			\$0,00	\$460,00	\$460.00 A	ssessed	Assesse
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	WAGS - Working Age Group Support	58459163597	C2 - Community Nursing/Therapy/Mental Health Services	CAT 1	Yes	\$3,000,00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00			\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00 A	ssessed	Assesse
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Wyong Stroke Group	58459163597	C2 - Community Nursing/Therapy/Mental Health Services	CAT 1	No	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00			\$3,000,00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00 A	ssessed	Assesser

Liquor Licence Number	Licence Name	Suburb	LGA	ClubGRANTS Year		Date of Submission	Grant Recipient	ABN	Purpose	Categor	/ LC Recommer	Cash Cat aded 1	In-Kind T Cat 1 Cated	otal Associated lory with Club 1	d Cash Cat 2	In-Kind Cat 2	Total Category 2	Total Cash	Total In- Kind	Total Gi St	rant tatus	Grant Line Status
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Yarran Early Intervention	28814458989	C1 - Early Childhood Health/Child and Family Services	CAT 1	No	\$8,500,00	\$0.00 \$8,50	D.00				\$8,500,00	\$0.00	\$8,500.00 As	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	17th Battallon		D - Community Activities	CAT 2				No	\$0.00	\$420.00	\$420.00	\$0,00	\$420,00	\$420,00 As	sessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Avoca Beach Probus		D - Community Activities	CAT 2				No	\$0,00	\$700,00	\$700,00	\$0,00	\$700.00	\$700.00 As	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Bateau Bay Dolphins Netball Club	91623207160	A - Sport	CAT 2				No	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00 As	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Berkeley Vale Probus		D - Community Activities	CAT 2				No	\$0,00	\$560,00	\$560,00	\$0,00	\$560,00	\$560.00 As	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Central Coast Cricket Association	61015119391	A-Sport	CAT 2				No	\$5,000,00	\$2,100.00	\$7,100.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$7,100.00 As	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Central Coast Hockey	59312571012	A - Sport	CAT 2				No	\$0.00	\$280.00	\$280,00	\$0.00	\$280.00	\$280,00 As	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Central Coast Rugby League Referees Association	87737845335	A - Sport	CAT 2				No	\$4,000.00	\$3,360.00	\$7,360.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,360.00	\$7,360.00 As	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Central Coast Veterans Cricket Association		A - Sport	CAT 2				No	\$3,000,00	\$2,100,00	\$5,100.00	\$3,000,00	\$2,100.00	\$5,100.00 As	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Diggers Mens Bowling Club	73001038400	A - Sport	CAT 2				Yes	\$87,837,00	\$280.00	\$88,117,00	\$87,837.00	\$280,00	\$88,117.00 As	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Everyday Ability		D - Community Activities	CAT 2				No	\$0,00	\$700.00	\$700,00	\$0.00	\$700.00	\$700.00 As	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021. 12:24:30	FAC		B - Education	CAT 2				No	\$0.00	\$420.00	\$420.00	\$0.00	\$420.00	\$420.00 As	sessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Killarney Vale AFL	46954426407	A - Sport	CAT 2				No	\$3,000.00	\$0,00	\$3,000,00	\$3,000,00	\$0,00	\$3,000.00 As	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Killarney Vale Public School	11822584936	B - Education	CAT 2				No	\$0.00	\$280,00	\$280.00	\$0.00	\$280.00	\$280.00 As	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Star 104.5	66101607676	G - Local Communities	CAT 2				No	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000:00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00 As	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	The Entrance Junior Cricket Club	47817916631	A - Sport	CAT 2				No	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00 As	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	The Entrance Long Jetty Legacy	24083075914	D - Community Activities	CAT 2				No	\$0.00	\$300,00	\$300.00	\$0.00	\$300,00	\$300.00 As	ssessed	Assessed
<b>ЦQC300236188</b>	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	The Entrance Long Jetty RSL	33781979320	D - Community Activities	CAT 2				No	\$0,00	\$3,805,23	\$3,805.23	\$0.00	\$3,805.23	\$3,805.23 As	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	The Entrance Long Jetty War Widows	24083075914	D - Community Activities	CAT 2				No	\$0.00	\$200,00	\$200.00	\$0,00	\$200.00	\$200-00 As	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	The Entrance Probus		D - Community Activities	CAT 2				No	\$0.00	\$560.00	\$560.00	\$0.00	\$560.00	\$560.00 As	sessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	The Entrance Swim Club	30219544336	A - Sport	CAT 2				No	<b>\$</b> 500-00	\$560.00	\$1,060.00	\$500.00	\$560.00	\$1,060.00 As	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Tuggerah Lakes Inner Wheel		D - Community Activities	CAT 2				No	\$0.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$0.00	\$400.00	\$400.00 As	ssessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325	10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Tuggerah Lakes Pistol Club	65827499125	D - Community Activities	CAT 2				No	\$0.00	\$700:00	\$700,00	\$0.00	\$700-00	\$700-00 As	ssessed	Assessed

Liquor Licence Number	Licence Name	Suburb	LGA	ClubGRANTS Year	Ref Date of # Submission	Grant Recipient	ABN	Ригроse	Category	LC Recommended	Cash Cat 1	In-Kind Cat 1	Total Associated Category with Club 1	Cash Cat 2	In-Kind Cat 2	Total Category 2	Total Cash	Total In- Kind	Total Gr St	ant Gra atus Line Sta	
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325 10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Wollongong Wolves Football Club	79147711779	A - Sport	CAT 2				No	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$100.00 As	sessed Ass	) ) ) ) )
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325 10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Wyong District Netball	31988244547	A - Sport	CAT 2				No	\$250.00	\$0.00	\$250,00	5250,00	\$0.00	\$250_00 As	sessed Ass	essed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325 10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Wyong State Emergency Services	63870374867	D - Community Activities	CAT 2				No	\$0.00	\$420.00	\$420.00	\$0.00	\$420.00	\$420.00 As	sessed Ass	essed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2021	2325 10/09/2021, 12:24:30	Wyong Stroke Group	58459163597	C - Health	CAT 2				No	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00 As	sessed Ass	essed